
Kevin Berni (B269580)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/23/24 at
2:43:09 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mitsubishi dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Utah

31,372  Last reported odometer reading

2021 MITSUBISHI
MIRAGE ES
VIN: ML32AUHJ6MH011248
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.2L I3
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

9/23/24, 1:43 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE ES: ML32AUHJ6MH011248

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=ML32AUHJ6MH011248&referenceNumber= 1/5
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Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 26 months or 28,628 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,507 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/07/2021 Mitsubishi Motors Vehicle manufactured

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 11 mo. 10 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Alaska Utah, Alaska

Estimated miles driven per year 13,507/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 26,793 31,372
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/4J7cIQBYqkjoBh6SDWDyDWLiIHkX1uq2OwvyAIV3mYp6ilOGaxgyjPspsBXdO07Rp1gBhB1YDyeOPCQdSRm0874q4jkC1bRgSDAj5VNXqYCDFtaL8xPiMI7b2US5Or_aC378JNpS7LXeWK0AYu7zHC5XUsuDUBlRT8fPiLGmjDudCG5EVHFFTwXf0xD6kgy7fcbi5OsFzjohtQdsy9_-c_ww1mnY52GRhAaXAq_4nShc5QbFeiYLmpPjTzNZX29s8q_UYbiRdVfrqKpYbg709s0_orgy3eIi3s5hKcR4SY0OYzngz1PXcKciFmhwd7ky2X-X7wnNNMaR7RMKqfaQh86OXeijQlxsrGKCVLLIuI4MSnwdoy90Pm-y3P1xrZiSH3wXbqCO7w.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/wSyYluotvckrEb3zEjp5iVY1RJteIuhUWinlJeqR0iSzc8wl18h2N6XSC4nopJ2QhCC70WNwzwFIxX8OdYxEIGwBBee1ZCivwsrenItcBZBE14np_H45127bck9hdH9_XJQsGypa4HxjEp7zZZFIW2bZezJOOFWcrlv6y8iJ6_6VAiV97JwNxtXQmpyA0-Jf3b1fmO8aThd55j4TpBYwG6CKT7IB1kBNyMXg5Kx4zjDwRDok63SK8v8jfQUj2BMaaW4kIJ7AqPfmFbMMosROyC_lon01G9LU_IG1jJG1LqCkHyu3WrvRXcHSfB-VHROCOFgcDQt4m-zuCk1USkc1LxRNtA0_djURY3fga8Z78xlhfEhNHSLr8ea9krk85Cg1o45XOAohpA.cfx


10/17/2021 Mitsubishi Motors Vehicle shipped to original dealer in
Mobile, AL

10/18/2021 Mobile Mitsubishi
Mobile, AL
251-422-7770

4.6 / 5.0
84 Verified Reviews

904 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed

10/21/2021 Mobile Mitsubishi
Mobile, AL
251-422-7770

4.6 / 5.0
84 Verified Reviews

904 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/26/2021 Mobile Mitsubishi
Mobile, AL
251-422-7770

4.6 / 5.0
84 Verified Reviews

904 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/06/2021 10 Alaska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Pole, AK
Title #6114819

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/26/2022 Royal Mitsubishi
Baton Rouge, LA
225-923-2223

4.9 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

761 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

12/03/2022 Take 5 Oil Change
Denham Springs, LA
225-667-1025

4.7 / 5.0
170 Verified Reviews

232 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/31/2023 26,793 Young Chevrolet
Layton, UT
801-544-1234

4.4 / 5.0
181 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine cleaned
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
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http://www.youngchev.com/


10/31/2023 Young Kia
Layton, UT
801-444-2277

4.5 / 5.0
93 Verified Reviews

69 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Alignment performed
Air filter replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/01/2023 26,807 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/19/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/19/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/30/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/30/2024 Alaska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #6114819

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/30/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E001349609UT

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/19/2024 31,372 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.2 / 5.0
207 Verified Reviews

292 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/03/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/03/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
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Ogden, UT
Title #UT010836828

Vehicle color noted as Red

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/23/24 2:43:09 PM (CDT)
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